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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Event  35   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 9:41.58 1/4/2025 Hoover

Crsplx Rec: 9:19.70 2/3/2018 Hoover

A. Weems, E. Langley, C. Franklin, S.Steeley

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
10:03.37Mountain Bro _________1

10:23.00Central - Ph _________2

10:27.00Scottsboro H _________3

10:55.18Lee-Scott Ac _________4

11:20.00Northside _________5

11:26.22Center Point _________6

11:35.00Spain Park _________7

11:35.00Hazel Green _________8

11:43.50Winfield Cit _________9

11:59.91Munford _________10

12:24.36Ardmore High _________11

Event  36   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 8:13.31 1/4/2025 Hoover

Crsplx Rec: 7:55.69 2/1/2025 Vestavia Hills

E. Meadows, J. Mize, J. Bentley, M. Schaaf

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
8:14.54Oxford High _________1

8:17.88Mountain Bro _________2

8:25.38Scottsboro H _________3

8:38.00Spain Park _________4

8:38.01Florence Hig _________5

8:59.00Northside _________6

9:10.00Central - Ph _________7

9:15.00Priceville _________8

9:21.30Blount High _________9

9:30.00Jacksonville _________10

9:32.00Charles Hend _________11

11:18.32Winfield Cit _________12

Event  21   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 8.77 1/5/2019 Makiyah Sills

Crsplx Rec: 8.33 12/15/2018 Alia Armstrong

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Scottsboro H 9.73 111441 Isabelle Nelson _________1

Wenonah 9.59 111681 Tamia Bruce _________2

Blount High 9.26 1276 Wynterlyn Guyton _________3

Murrah High 9.04 111105 Ja'Niyah Taylor _________4

Jacksonville 9.11 11866 Mollie Mullinax _________5

Bob Jones 9.40 11114 Alivia Urrutia _________6

Hazel Green 9.62 10661 Paityn Banks _________7

Blount High 9.85 1274 Sarayiah Burke _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Mountain Bro 10.37 111025 Raina Ulijasz _________1

Mountain Bro 10.23  9992 Neve Gilbert _________2

G. W. Carver 10.20 11526 Terriana Moore _________3

Charles Hend 10.02  9295 Skylar Wright _________4

Daphne 10.10  9427 Kennedy Sledge _________5

Bayside Acad 10.21 1063 Stella Parks _________6

Mountain Bro 10.33 111009 Caroline McLean _________7

Central - Ph 10.40 10216 Tamiya Hall _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Lee-Scott Ac 11.00  8930 Ann Tate Persons _________1

Oxford High 10.82 111182 Na'Kya Roy _________2

South Panola 10.74 121559 Danaisha Butler _________3

Oxford High 10.46 111185 Jareniah Wall _________4

Priceville 10.55 101363 Claire Fagerman _________5

Cold Springs 10.79 12395 Ella Dickerson _________6

Whitesburg C 10.98 111772 Kinsey Sackett _________7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Charles Hend 11.43 11287 Chloe Makau _________2

Saint John P 11.00  71408 Natalie Protz _________3

Lee-Scott Ac 11.00 12931 Janie Bell Robertson _________4

Hazel Green 11.00  8674 Jayda Morales _________5

Lee-Scott Ac 11.17 10921 Danica Carmack _________6

Chelsea High 11.52 11326 Chloe Barnard _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Central - Ph 12.47 10228 Kylie Tate _________2

Starkville H 12.00 111652 Anijha Davis _________3

DAR 11.82 10444 Lyza Kate Rice _________4

Chelsea High 12.00 11354 Brittney Robidoux _________5

Central - Ph 12.16 10223 Shanyah McCants _________6

Blount High 12.86 1181 Jaslyn McCann _________7

Event  22   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 8.15 1/8/2021 Patrick Davies

Crsplx Rec: 7.49 1/27/2017 Trey Cunningham

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Charles Hend 8.90 10307 Joshaun Daniel _________1

Hazel Green 8.65 10704 Caiden Sedlacek _________2

Blount High 8.58 1287 Kantrell Benjamin _________3

Hazel Green 8.53 12700 Myles Pope _________4

Blount High 8.53 1291 Malik Jackson _________5

Florence Hig 8.60 12490 Jackson Harper _________6

Winfield Cit 8.72 111812 Kane Hendrix _________7

Russellville 9.04 101392 Darron Jones _________8
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  22   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles)
Russellville 9.72 111385 Skylar Ergle _________1

Starkville H 9.50 121663 Craig Collum _________2

West Point H 9.35 101705 Rush Lamar _________3

Center Point 9.25 11197 Amari Eatmon _________4

Oxford High 9.33 101195 Kamari Embery _________5

Mountain Bro 9.41 121045 John Hanson _________6

Murrah High 9.60  91111 Jonathan Harris Jr _________7

Spain Park 9.79  91628 Chancelor Johnson _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hazel Green 11.00  9702 Deshawn Riley _________1

Blount High 10.30 1096 Jumorian Nettles _________2

Priceville 10.00 111369 Reid Lawson _________3

Daphne 9.90 10434 Jayden Sledge _________4

Gulf Shores 9.96  9600 Darreon Brady _________5

Cold Springs 10.05 11409 Cason Alexander _________6

Jacksonville 10.39 12857 Tyre Davis _________7

Gulf Shores 11.17 10611 Zach Kazman _________8

Event  37   Girls 60 Meter Dash Ambulatory Ambulatory

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jasper High NT 10868 Addi Allred _________3

Event  38   Girls 60 Meter Dash Ambulatory Ambulatory

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cold Springs NT 10401 Ivy Johnson _________6

Event  15   Girls 60 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 7.49 1/9/2021 Chanise Spicer

Crsplx Rec: 7.29 12/18/2021 Kaniyah Johnson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
Central - Ph 7.94 10219 Tori Hughley _________1

Pass Christi 7.92 111228 Harmony Walker _________2

Daphne 7.87 10422 Aleecia Harris _________3

Bob Jones 7.77 11114 Alivia Urrutia _________4

Starkville H 7.78 121658 Taniya Turner _________5

Charles Hend 7.87 12289 Payton Ousley _________6

Gulf Shores 7.94 10583 Tevonna Campbell _________7

Central - Ph 7.97 12232 Jordyn Williams _________8

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Blount High 8.09 1083 Brooklyn Pettway _________1

Dora 8.08 11461 Jalaya Harris _________2

Central - Ph 8.03 10225 Jerzee Pritchett _________3

Athens High 7.99 1242 Shanila Nance _________4

Daphne 8.03 10419 Arionna Bradley _________5

DAR 8.04 10440 Madalyn Jeansonne _________6

Westminster 8.08 101709 Sarah Buhl _________7

South Panola 8.10 111570 Miele Wesley _________8

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Bob Jones 8.28 11101 Beatrice Barnes _________1

Starkville H 8.21 111654 Lailah Kemp _________2

South Panola 8.20  91562 Jacamron Gleaton _________3

Center Point 8.11 10176 Shunterria Koger _________4

Pass Christi 8.14 111221 Hailey Lebeau _________5

Jacksonville 8.20 11866 Mollie Mullinax _________6

Wetumpka 8.22 101738 Elaine Mayes _________7

Bob Jones 8.30 12104 Caleigh Carter _________8

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Center Point 8.35  9166 Laiyah Brewer _________1

Gadsden City 8.34  9543 Khloe Sturdier _________2

Spain Park 8.32 101609 Mikyha Jolly _________3

Murrah High 8.31 111105 Ja'Niyah Taylor _________4

Murrah High 8.32 121107 ZaChara Williams _________5

Murrah High 8.33 111106 Londyn Tucker _________6

Mountain Bro 8.34 111002 Ann Ferancis Kinney _________7

Austin 8.37 1051 Elicia Sutherlin _________8

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Scottsboro H 8.41 101442 Draeia Prater _________1

Oxford High 8.40 101174 Lamaria Gray _________2

Whitesburg C 8.40  91766 Ava Hiser _________3

Hazel Green 8.39  8665 Raylin Caldwell _________4

Westminster 8.39 121711 Gabby Dean _________5

Wetumpka 8.40  81726 Taniyah Anthony _________6

Chelsea High 8.41 11331 Mallory Crawley _________7

Charles Hend 8.41  8280 Shai'Vonne Grace _________8

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Gadsden City 8.53  9540 Jada Knox _________1

Chelsea High 8.50 10356 Kayla Scott _________2

Lee-Scott Ac 8.46 11927 Lizzy Gregory _________3

Gadsden City 8.42 10545 Janiyah Yow _________4

G. W. Carver 8.44 12527 Tamya White _________5

Wenonah 8.50 111681 Tamia Bruce _________6

Daphne 8.50  9424 Kori Hills _________7

Wetumpka 8.54 101730 Hayli Crocket _________8

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Winfield Cit 8.67  91791 Alivia Bolton _________1

Charles Hend 8.64  9281 Jayda Hall _________2

Catholic - M 8.61 11148 Taelyn Billups _________3

Pleasant Val 8.55 121353 Ella Parris _________4

Starkville H 8.60 111657 Dukerria Tucker _________5

Whitesburg C 8.62 101768 Kylie Lane _________6

Blount High 8.67 1284 Kamiya Phelan _________7

Chelsea High 8.68 10347 Ryleigh McDonald _________8
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Section   8 of  14   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 60 Meter Dash)
Brewer 8.80 11136 Grace Maddux _________1

Jacksonville 8.78  9854 Alyssa Goggins _________2

Blount High 8.75  975 Kashmir Gamble _________3

Bayside Acad 8.71 1063 Stella Parks _________4

Hazel Green 8.72  8677 Maci Sedlacek _________5

North Pike H 8.76  81133 Londyn White _________6

Center Point 8.80  9180 Ziyanna Pearson _________7

Madison Acad 8.83  9947 Danielle Brown _________8

Section   9 of  14   Finals
Pass Christi 8.98  91215 Eriyuana Barnes _________1

Lindsay Lane 8.95 10940 Addy Hale _________2

Oxford High 8.93 101183 Ciara Simon _________3

Jasper High 8.86 12886 Lilly Waldrop _________4

Bayside Acad 8.90  966 Avery Therrell _________5

Whitesburg C 8.94 111777 Brynn Williams _________6

Oxford High 8.96 101175 Jazmyn Hammonds _________7

G. W. Carver 8.99 11522 Shara Johnson _________8

Section   10 of  14   Finals
Saint John P 9.09 121411 Maria Sands-Pingot _________1

Winfield Cit 9.08 121798 Hannah Rogers _________2

Northside 9.04  91147 Eva Jones _________3

Piedmont 9.00 101339 Victoria Owens _________4

Mountain Bro 9.04 111025 Raina Ulijasz _________5

G. W. Carver 9.07 10520 Tiyonah Davis _________6

North Pike H 9.09  91131 Shamariyah Sawyer _________7

Priceville 9.10 101362 Dasha Beggs _________8

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Jasper High 9.14  7883 Karter McWhorter _________1

Pleasant Val 9.12 101350 Alexa Cranmer _________2

Simpson Acad 9.11  71492 Randi Fox _________3

Priceville 9.10 111365 Yiai Yu _________4

Priceville 9.10 101364 Lilly Snow _________5

DAR 9.12 12441 Alli Lemons _________6

Scottsboro H 9.13 111433 Caroline Dawson _________7

Alabama Scho 9.14 124 Keaira Perkins _________8

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Shelby Count 9.43 101480 Ariel Reid _________1

Saint John P 9.43 101401 Madeleine Darville _________2

Gulf Shores 9.28  8586 Milan Francis _________3

Scottsboro H 9.16 111427 Terrionna Austin _________4

Winfield Cit 9.19 101799 Audrey Spillers _________5

Catholic - M 9.38 11151 Memphis Kendrick _________6

Saint John P 9.43  71404 Savannah Mai _________7

Lindsay Lane 9.50  8944 Della Grace Perry _________8

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Simpson Acad 10.00  91495 Kylie Pringle _________1

Bayside Acad 9.95  960 Camilla Henken _________2

Pleasant Val 9.78 101352 Raena Miller _________3

Hazel Green 9.50 12672 Zara Joseph _________4

Alabama Scho 9.50 123 Deja Parker _________5

Shelby Count 9.94  71481 Birdie Robertson _________6

DAR 9.99 10443 Resalynn McCabe _________7

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Brewer 12.00 10133 Alina Carleton _________2

Wenonah 11.00 111684 Staycie Kidd _________3

Brewer 10.02 10135 Syler Hayes _________4

Lindsay Lane 10.37  8943 Kaylee Merritt _________5

Gulf Shores 11.11  7578 Sawyer Anglin _________6

Lee-Scott Ac NT 11926 Kimberly Gregory _________7

Event  16   Boys 60 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 6.85 1/4/2025 Maurice Conner

Crsplx Rec: 6.69 12/20/2025 Kenan Walton Kamau

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals
Central - Ph 7.12 12241 Darylan Farrish _________1

Scottsboro H 7.08 121455 Quincie Franklin _________2

Daphne 7.05 12433 Jaecyn Myles _________3

Gulf Shores 6.90 11602 Carter Davis _________4

North Pike H 6.93 111138 Kededrick Walker _________5

Spain Park 7.06 101646 James Thompson _________6

Lanier High 7.10 12913 Krishawn Course _________7

Gadsden City 7.14 11552 Jakari Harris _________8

Section   2 of  15   Finals
Bob Jones 7.19 12130 Elijah Wells _________1

Jacksonville 7.17 12858 Tylen Ellis _________2

Charles Hend 7.14  9298 Briece Baker _________3

Bob Jones 7.14 12118 Brandon Carter-Kennedy _________4

Athens High 7.14 1245 Xavier Edwards _________5

Daphne 7.16 12435 Latron Valrie _________6

North Pike H 7.19 121134 Caleb Anderson _________7

Pass Christi 7.19 121247 Ryland Shoulders _________8

Section   3 of  15   Finals
Murrah High 7.25 111110 Jouston Foster _________1

Starkville H 7.24 101662 Joshua Calmes _________2

Blount High 7.22 1290 Jeffrey Henry _________3

South Panola 7.20 121587 Eric Taylor _________4

Central - Ph 7.22 10252 Ka'Marion James _________5

Charles Hend 7.23 11305 Kourtni Christian _________6

Blount High 7.25 1189 Jordin Gulley _________7

Gadsden City 7.26 11553 Nelson Robinson _________8

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Daphne 7.30 10431 Cayden Grant _________1

Spain Park 7.29 111650 Colin Woodward _________2

Hazel Green 7.28 12701 Timothy Pruitt _________3

Wetumpka 7.28 121743 Elijah Bracy _________4

Starkville H 7.28  91664 Ace Hall _________5

Bob Jones 7.29 10122 Dorian Jacobs-Lanier _________6

Murrah High 7.30 121121 Jabari Webb _________7

Mountain Bro 7.31 101079 Andrew Smith _________8
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   5 of  15   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 60 Meter Dash)
Central - Ph 7.36 11255 Amaree Law _________1

Hazel Green 7.34 12683 Aj Baker _________2

Florence Hig 7.33 12502 Micah Thomas _________3

Gadsden City 7.31 12546 Jermaine Blaylock _________4

Lanier High 7.32 11916 Ashton Mikell _________5

Charles Hend 7.33 10307 Joshaun Daniel _________6

Athens High 7.36 1149 River Vergara _________7

Priceville 7.37 121371 Caleb Weddington _________8

Section   6 of  15   Finals
Albertville 7.40 1224 Cooper Scott _________1

Northside 7.40 111158 Austin Kightlinger _________2

Athens High 7.38 1247 Tyler Long _________3

Blount High 7.37 1292 Mason Jackson _________4

Oxford High 7.37 111202 Joshua Im _________5

Spain Park 7.39 101623 Dekhati El _________6

Ardmore High 7.40 1133 Logan Newman _________7

G. W. Carver 7.41 11528 Carlos Calhoun _________8

Section   7 of  15   Finals
Scottsboro H 7.44 111464 Roland Moser _________1

Whitesburg C 7.43 121782 Hunter Kodalen _________2

Gulf Shores 7.42 11609 Anthony Howe _________3

Madison Coun 7.41 11956 Michael Weed _________4

Lanier High 7.41 12911 Kamarian Burks _________5

Chelsea High 7.42 10391 Torrey Rice _________6

Chelsea High 7.44 12371 Niles Cummings _________7

Murrah High 7.45 101109 Jamal Davis _________8

Section   8 of  15   Finals
Center Point 7.53 12191 Jacolby Ballard _________1

Lindsay Lane 7.51 10946 Austin Payne _________2

Center Point 7.48 12206 Chrishawn Sarter _________3

Austin 7.45 1054 Garland Hutchinson _________4

Gulf Shores 7.48 11616 Dwayne Prince _________5

Muscle Shoal 7.48 121127 Preston Carroll _________6

Mountain Bro 7.53 121090 Davis Word _________7

Muscle Shoal 7.55 101130 Gage Warren _________8

Section   9 of  15   Finals
G. W. Carver 7.60 10538 Daquan Washington _________1

West Point H 7.58 101705 Rush Lamar _________2

Hazel Green 7.57 11687 Justin Do _________3

Westminster 7.55 101720 Ian Livingston _________4

Starkville H 7.55 111666 Jorian Lowe _________5

G. W. Carver 7.57 11535 Okoye Walker _________6

Russellville 7.59 111382 Tarus Davis _________7

Wenonah 7.68  91697 Chase Martin _________8

Section   10 of  15   Finals
Pass Christi 7.77 111250 Trieu Tran _________1

Oxford High 7.75  91192 Mekhi Carter _________2

Piedmont 7.74 111344 Carson Sanders _________3

Russellville 7.69 111391 Keifer Hasllmark _________4

Oxford High 7.72  91214 David Williams _________5

Austin 7.74 1052 Kalen Davis _________6

Florence Hig 7.76 10496 Jaiden Jarmon _________7

Winfield Cit 7.79 121806 Kruz Box _________8

Section   11 of  15   Finals
Pass Christi 7.82 121244 Nikolas Piernas _________1

Wenonah 7.81 111701 Kaleb Williams _________2

Winfield Cit 7.80 121808 Blade Coats _________3

Tuscaloosa A 7.80  91677 Charlie Pavlick _________4

Ardmore High 7.80 1134 Javean Riddle _________5

Westminster 7.80 101722 Liam Luce _________6

Greensboro H 7.82  9570 Chester Ryans _________7

Russellville 7.87 101389 Whit Goodwin _________8

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Priceville 8.00 121368 Coby Kuckuk _________1

Tuscaloosa A 8.00  91678 Harmon Smith _________2

Winfield Cit 7.93 111803 Garrett Beasley _________3

Greensboro H 7.90 10565 Brendan Crooks _________4

Brewer 7.92 11146 Marc Rychetsky _________5

Piedmont 8.00 101347 Ben Tolbert _________6

Scottsboro H 8.00 111453 Gaige Cheatom _________7

Ardmore High 8.03 1038 Jaylin Smith _________8

Section   13 of  15   Finals
Bayside Acad 8.22  967 Hudson Brogan _________2

Catholic - M 8.10 11157 Braydon Hampton _________3

Muscle Shoal 8.09 111129 Keeon Miller _________4

Skyline High 8.10 101508 Cole Evans _________5

Westminster 8.18 101718 Elijah Davis _________6

Northside 8.40 101160 Bobby Manley _________7

Section   14 of  15   Finals
Bayside Acad 8.82 1172 Sebastian Winstead _________2

Greensboro H 8.50 12574 Rhodney Thomas _________3

Brewer 8.41 11147 Ethan Vann _________4

Pleasant Val 8.43  91356 Levi Duncan _________5

Austin 8.63  855 Caleb Madry _________6

Brewer 8.85 11145 Conner Newton _________7

Section   15 of  15   Finals
Pleasant Val NT 111358 Aiden Jones _________2

Shelby Count 10.08 101484 John Cortez _________3

Northside 9.10  81157 Alex Kightlinger _________4

Huntsville C 9.11  8713 Josiah Davis _________5

Pleasant Val NT  81361 Eli Shew _________6

Event  39   Girls 400 Meter Dash Ambulatory Ambulatory

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cold Springs NT 10401 Ivy Johnson _________5
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Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 54.88 1/5/2019 Nicole Payne

Crsplx Rec: 54.11 2/2/2019 Nicole Payne

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
Athens High 59.96 1242 Shanila Nance _________1

Central - Ph 59.78 12226 Skyy Smith _________2

Central - Ph 59.12 11210 Madison Bellamy _________3

DAR 58.99 10440 Madalyn Jeansonne _________4

Bob Jones 56.02 11114 Alivia Urrutia _________5

Biloxi High 58.36 1173 Emerson Yelverton _________6

Section   2 of  13   Finals
Pass Christi 1:01.42 111221 Hailey Lebeau _________1

Scottsboro H 1:01.40 121440 Lela Moser _________2

Central - Ph 1:00.27 10219 Tori Hughley _________3

Mountain Bro 1:00.00 121023 Ella Trotter _________4

Westminster 59.98 101709 Sarah Buhl _________5

Scottsboro H 59.98 121438 Mia Martin _________6

Section   3 of  13   Finals
Center Point 1:02.76 10173 Zarya Jackson _________1

Saint John P 1:02.50 121409 Audrey Rush _________2

Daphne 1:02.32  9423 Talia Heard _________3

Jasper High 1:02.07 12886 Lilly Waldrop _________4

Westminster 1:01.44  81710 Kate Covington _________5

Pleasant Val 1:01.53 121353 Ella Parris _________6

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Wetumpka 1:03.84 101738 Elaine Mayes _________1

Catholic - M 1:03.48  8150 Kayla Henson _________2

Mountain Bro 1:03.37  9995 Caroline Grace Leedy _________3

Saint John P 1:03.34 101410 Ellie Rush _________4

Whitesburg C 1:02.86  91766 Ava Hiser _________5

Blount High 1:03.12 1274 Sarayiah Burke _________6

Satsuma 1:04.00 121423 Izzy Riddick _________7

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Chelsea High 1:05.28 10327 Shelbie Bishop _________1

Bob Jones 1:05.18 12100 Alivia Barber _________2

Lanier High 1:05.00 12909 Malia Henderson _________3

Cold Springs 1:04.55 12400 Macie Huffstutler _________4

Daphne 1:04.26 10419 Arionna Bradley _________5

Mountain Bro 1:04.53 11997 Kayman Hamilton _________6

Madison Acad 1:05.51  9947 Danielle Brown _________7

Saint John P 1:05.57  91406 Fiona O'Brien _________8

Lee-Scott Ac 1:05.61 11927 Lizzy Gregory _________9

South Panola 1:05.71 101566 Ar'Marie Pollard _________10

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Spain Park 1:06.67  91604 Maxine Burks _________1

Starkville H 1:06.63 111655 Madison Mickens _________2

Chelsea High 1:06.50 10356 Kayla Scott _________3

Bayside Acad 1:06.48  966 Avery Therrell _________4

Jasper High 1:05.83 11878 Mattie Harless _________5

Daphne 1:06.38  9427 Kennedy Sledge _________6

Lindsay Lane 1:06.73  9939 Lillian Goble _________7

Gadsden City 1:07.00  9540 Jada Knox _________8

Munford 1:07.52  91094 LaMya Williams _________9

Pass Christi 1:07.76 111228 Harmony Walker _________10

Section   7 of  13   Finals
Center Point 1:08.15  9180 Ziyanna Pearson _________1

Spain Park 1:08.00  91614 Leighton Zelwak _________2

Cold Springs 1:08.00 10398 Ayla Kate Huff _________3

Lanier High 1:08.00 12908 Ivoryiona Brown _________4

Westminster 1:07.86  81714 Addie Pride _________5

DAR 1:08.00 10444 Lyza Kate Rice _________6

Oxford High 1:08.39  91184 Destini Spencer _________7

Blount High 1:08.63 1279 Alyssa Lang _________8

Northside 1:08.78  81140 Jenna Case _________9

Winfield Cit 1:08.83 101799 Audrey Spillers _________10

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Alabama Scho 1:09.70 124 Keaira Perkins _________1

Austin 1:09.61 1051 Elicia Sutherlin _________2

Charles Hend 1:09.47 10277 Caylie Copeland _________3

Starkville H 1:09.15 111652 Anijha Davis _________4

Murrah High 1:09.00  91103 S'Riyah Mathis _________5

Oxford High 1:09.15  91180 Angela Prince _________6

Bob Jones 1:09.93  8108 Tehya Miller _________7

Piedmont 1:10.00  81337 Abby Cole _________8

Priceville 1:10.00 101362 Dasha Beggs _________9

Priceville 1:10.00 101364 Lilly Snow _________10

Section   9 of  13   Finals
South Panola 1:10.00  91560 Jamesia Chambers _________1

Hazel Green 1:10.00 11667 Graylee Cunningham _________2

Starkville H 1:10.00 101653 Gracelyn Jones _________3

Charles Hend 1:10.00  9291 Athena Richards _________4

Pass Christi 1:10.00  91215 Eriyuana Barnes _________5

Wetumpka 1:10.00  81726 Taniyah Anthony _________6

Winfield Cit 1:10.07  91791 Alivia Bolton _________7

Jasper High 1:10.10  7883 Karter McWhorter _________8

Lindsay Lane 1:10.17 10940 Addy Hale _________9

Blount High 1:10.22 1284 Kamiya Phelan _________10
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Section   10 of  13   Finals...(Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Russellville 1:11.97 121378 Daimar Valdez _________1

Northside 1:11.81 111146 Emma Grace Hobbs _________2

Winfield Cit 1:11.71 121798 Hannah Rogers _________3

Scottsboro H 1:11.42 101446 Lauren Tubbs _________4

Russellville 1:10.54 121380 Hannah Waldrep _________5

Hazel Green 1:11.32 11682 Anna Zuurbier _________6

Whitesburg C 1:12.01  91774 Mary Taylor _________7

Whitesburg C 1:13.00  71763 Addison Clark _________8

Center Point 1:13.00  9166 Laiyah Brewer _________9

Skyline High 1:13.01 101500 Phoenix Fellman _________10

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Shelby Count 1:15.20  81479 Lorelei Hallmark _________1

Munford 1:15.20 101091 Andie Fielder _________2

North Pike H 1:15.16  91131 Shamariyah Sawyer _________3

Dora 1:15.00 11462 Addison Hogland _________4

Murrah High 1:13.04 111102 Olivia Henderson _________5

Muscle Shoal 1:15.00 121124 Jayda Kincade _________6

Simpson Acad 1:15.71  71492 Randi Fox _________7

Gulf Shores 1:16.00  8586 Milan Francis _________8

Brewer 1:16.00 11136 Grace Maddux _________9

Brewer 1:16.00 11137 Ella Pena _________10

Section   12 of  13   Finals
Northside 1:20.00 101148 Mary Ella Kendrick _________1

DAR 1:19.27 10443 Resalynn McCabe _________2

Skyline High 1:19.00 111499 Hope Adkins _________3

Oxford High 1:18.13  91179 Jaymie Pierce _________4

Huntsville C 1:16.40 11710 Anna Sperr _________5

Murrah High 1:17.00  91104 Cariyah Smith _________6

Simpson Acad 1:20.00  91495 Kylie Pringle _________7

Lindsay Lane 1:20.17 10938 Emma Blaylock _________8

G. W. Carver 1:20.19 11523 Amy Ledesma _________9

Huntsville C 1:20.82  8709 Hannah Durham _________10

Section   13 of  13   Finals
Shelby Count 1:28.34  71481 Birdie Robertson _________1

Gulf Shores 1:27.56  7578 Sawyer Anglin _________2

Cold Springs 1:24.75 10397 Analyn Huff _________3

Pleasant Val 1:24.39 101352 Raena Miller _________4

Hazel Green 1:21.20 12663 Cailyn Borges _________5

Gulf Shores 1:23.56  8589 Isabella Holliday _________6

Shelby Count 1:30.00  91482 Ryver Sims _________7

Brewer 1:32.18 11140 Faith Truss _________8

Pleasant Val 2:00.00 101354 Kynlee Russell _________9

Huntsville C 2:02.05 12712 Zoe Zecher _________10

Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 47.82 1/6/2018 Kristopher Moore

Crsplx Rec: 46.43 12/30/2017 Brian Herron

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
Central - Ph 51.34 11263 Dwayne Snelling _________1

Central - Ph 51.16 12241 Darylan Farrish _________2

Gadsden City 50.67 12546 Jermaine Blaylock _________3

Blount High 50.54 1287 Kantrell Benjamin _________4

Bob Jones 49.67 12130 Elijah Wells _________5

Daphne 49.84 12435 Latron Valrie _________6

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Oxford High 52.00 111197 Andre Ford _________1

Jacksonville 52.00 12864 Quinn Weaver _________2

Chelsea High 51.92 10391 Torrey Rice _________3

Winfield Cit 51.89 111812 Kane Hendrix _________4

Daphne 51.78 12430 Anton Bradley _________5

Central - Ph 51.80 11255 Amaree Law _________6

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Bob Jones 52.46 10127 Trey Risher _________1

Madison Acad 52.39  8949 Max Patterson _________2

Blount High 52.25 1290 Jeffrey Henry _________3

Murrah High 52.20 101115 Chris Mathis _________4

Mountain Bro 52.05 101058 Mason Martin _________5

Westminster 52.20  81719 Banks Hill _________6

Hazel Green 52.47 10704 Caiden Sedlacek _________7

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Lanier High 53.20 12913 Krishawn Course _________1

G. W. Carver 53.01 11528 Carlos Calhoun _________2

Pass Christi 53.00 121239 Larkin Lewis _________3

Westminster 52.95 111717 Jaden Coolie _________4

Spain Park 52.61  91615 Zion Agee _________5

Catholic - M 52.81 10158 Cole Henson _________6

Gulf Shores 53.21 11602 Carter Davis _________7

Murrah High 53.30 121119 Lindon Swan _________8

Southside-Ga 53.32 111600 Micah Little _________9

Piedmont 53.42 121341 Chase Cardelli _________10

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Mountain Bro 53.78 111087 Parker Whitten _________1

Spain Park 53.71 111630 Alex Kwong _________2

Saint John P 53.61 121417 Caleb Noletto _________3

Westminster 53.59 101716 Andrew Buhl _________4

Mountain Bro 53.49 121039 Harrison Dobbins _________5

Daphne 53.50 12432 Aiden Gray _________6

Florence Hig 53.80 12490 Jackson Harper _________7

Scottsboro H 53.82 111464 Roland Moser _________8

Wetumpka 53.89 121751 Justin Spigener _________9

Alabama Scho 53.95 1221 Charley Walker _________10
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   6 of  14   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Scottsboro H 54.46 111466 Will Paradise _________1

Winfield Cit 54.44 121802 Hayden Ballard _________2

Florence Hig 54.43 12502 Micah Thomas _________3

West Point H 54.25 101705 Rush Lamar _________4

Alabama Scho 54.00 1217 Ashton Rajbhandari _________5

Murrah High 54.00 111108 Mckenzie Calander _________6

Lanier High 54.60 11912 Dai'Shun Chatman _________7

North Pike H 54.61 121135 Landon Fleming _________8

Wenonah 54.67 111701 Kaleb Williams _________9

Madison Acad 54.70 10950 Braden Rimes _________10

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Priceville 55.00  91366 Grayson Brightwell _________1

South Panola 55.00 111588 Steve Thornton _________2

Priceville 55.00 101367 Paxton Brown _________3

South Panola 55.00 121591 Isaiah Whitehead _________4

South Panola 54.73 101580 Jaqualin Hardin _________5

Athens High 54.95 1247 Tyler Long _________6

Center Point 55.03 12206 Chrishawn Sarter _________7

Jacksonville 55.09 12858 Tylen Ellis _________8

Pass Christi 55.13 121238 Dat Le _________9

Chelsea High 55.14 12377 Jeremiah Gichobi _________10

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Scottsboro H 55.53 101456 Alonso Gallardo _________1

Winfield Cit 55.44 121807 Gunner Cagle _________2

Bob Jones 55.36 10119 Jason Crowe _________3

Lanier High 55.30 12910 Jayden Bell _________4

Priceville 55.22 121371 Caleb Weddington _________5

Providence C 55.25 111375 Jacob Mixson _________6

Charles Hend 55.54 10312 Khalil Gray _________7

Blount High 55.62 1096 Jumorian Nettles _________8

Center Point 55.73 12191 Jacolby Ballard _________9

Starkville H 56.00 121663 Craig Collum _________10

Section   9 of  14   Finals
Hazel Green 57.23 10694 Donovan Lanier _________1

Northside 56.73 111151 Luke Carmean _________2

Florence Hig 56.71 12493 Gunner Hollingsworth _________3

Whitesburg C 56.65 121782 Hunter Kodalen _________4

Hazel Green 56.02 10698 Zachary Morris _________5

Spain Park 56.42 111632 Andrew Lee _________6

Charles Hend 57.30 11299 Braylon Banks _________7

Starkville H 58.00  91667 Armani Neal _________8

Starkville H 58.00  91661 Jaiveon Brown _________9

Ardmore High 58.05  840 Broderick Williamson _________10

Section   10 of  14   Finals
Northside 59.50 101155 Levi Jimenez _________1

G. W. Carver 59.40 12533 Tarjuan Johnson _________2

Piedmont 59.00 101347 Ben Tolbert _________3

Russellville 59.00 111395 Jamarkus Mitchell _________4

Skyline High 58.93  91507 Brylon Davis _________5

Russellville 59.00 121383 Connor Devaney _________6

Madison Coun 59.92 11956 Michael Weed _________7

Athens High 1:00.00 1149 River Vergara _________8

Muscle Shoal 1:00.00 101130 Gage Warren _________9

Brewer 1:00.04 11147 Ethan Vann _________10

Section   11 of  14   Finals
North Pike H 1:01.10  91136 Tavares Granger _________1

Athens High 1:01.03 1248 Gavin Stroup _________2

Muscle Shoal 1:00.73 111129 Keeon Miller _________3

Pass Christi 1:00.48  91246 Nathaniel Robertson _________4

Brewer 1:00.09 11146 Marc Rychetsky _________5

Russellville 1:00.19 111396 Jamal Noel _________6

Whitesburg C 1:02.11  91780 Langston King _________7

Northside 1:02.41 121165 Jacob Sasser _________8

Gulf Shores 1:02.90  9605 Kash English _________9

Oxford High 1:03.00 121187 Omar Al-Harim _________10

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Bayside Acad 1:03.59  967 Hudson Brogan _________1

Charles Hend 1:03.51  8315 Khyran Martin _________2

Austin 1:03.40  956 Kamron Ray _________3

Austin 1:03.23  855 Caleb Madry _________4

Skyline High 1:03.00  91506 Rylan Alexander _________5

Oxford High 1:03.21  91199 Jayden Greene _________6

Skyline High 1:03.95 101508 Cole Evans _________7

Gadsden City 1:04.00  9551 Khamani Cottrell _________8

Gadsden City 1:04.12 11557 Kani Wilson _________9

Ardmore High 1:05.00 1130 Austin Kanzler _________10

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Ardmore High 1:08.98  939 Walker Tiemann _________1

Gulf Shores 1:08.85 11614 Jackobie Moss _________2

Pleasant Val 1:08.30  91356 Levi Duncan _________3

Whitesburg C 1:08.00  71784 Harrison Norton _________4

Saint John P 1:06.74 101415 Nikita Kusman _________5

Greensboro H 1:07.01 10569 Isaiah Heartsill _________6

Shelby Count 1:09.51 111487 Landon Keller _________7

Lee-Scott Ac 1:10.00  9937 Jack Cherry _________8

Muscle Shoal 1:10.00 101128 Tylon Garner _________9

Saint John P 1:11.72  91418 Jackson Noletto _________10
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   14 of  14   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Jacksonville 1:17.00  8861 Samuel Norton _________1

G. W. Carver 1:15.30 11529 Woodrow Evans _________2

Huntsville C 1:13.93  8713 Josiah Davis _________3

Greensboro H 1:13.91 12573 Dorian Starks _________4

Brewer 1:12.00 10142 Kolaiah Hood _________5

Austin 1:12.84  953 Xavier Earskin _________6

Pleasant Val 1:20.00  81361 Eli Shew _________7

Dora 1:20.00 11465 Christian Coffey _________8

Pleasant Val 1:30.00  91357 Nathan Gardner _________9

Greensboro H 1:34.00  9566 Jaleel Davis _________10

Event  27   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 4:58.40 1/9/2021 Crawford West

Crsplx Rec: 4:44.93 1/6/2023 Cady McPhail

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Pelham 5:05.33 121305 Emily Wester _________1

Mountain Bro 5:09.28 101028 Emelia White _________2

Huntsville H 5:10.96 10729 Reese Dupuis _________3

Brewer 5:11.28 12132 Rose Betts _________4

Simpson Acad 5:15.25 121494 Lilly Overby _________5

Whitesburg C 5:17.38 121769 Lillie Meeks _________6

Madison Cent 5:20.20 12952 Alex Lee _________7

Simpson Acad 5:21.04 121496 Layla Warren _________8

Whitesburg C 5:22.06 101760 Isabelle Allan _________9

Whitesburg C 5:25.39  81761 Nora Allan _________10

Mountain Bro 5:25.58 11987 Francesca Demarco _________11

Pelham 5:26.56 111297 Janelle Ramos _________12

Huntsville H 5:28.88 12769 Amelia Wilbourn _________13

Simpson Acad 5:30.00  81491 Izzy Craft _________14

Jasper High 5:31.53 11882 Cinthia Marquez _________15

Florence Hig 5:31.83 12485 Aimee von Herrmann _________16

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Cold Springs 5:32.26  8405 Reese Swidecki _________1

Lee-Scott Ac 5:34.75 10928 Olivia Kahn _________2

Huntsville H 5:40.21  9718 Nora Braden _________3

Mountain Bro 5:41.41  91013 June Record _________4

Satsuma 5:41.57 121423 Izzy Riddick _________5

Scottsboro H 5:41.93 101428 Reese Avenel _________6

Saint John P 5:42.73 101400 Sasha Crowe _________7

Jacksonville 5:47.13  9855 Rachel Sloughfy _________8

Oxford High 5:48.01  91178 Caitlyn Mcvay _________9

Cold Springs 5:49.29 12407 Paizley Whitlow _________10

DAR 5:49.92 12442 Joy McBride _________11

Brewer 5:50.00 12134 Yeira Guzman _________12

Bayside Acad 5:55.97  964 Ansleigh Smith _________13

Florence Hig 5:58.75  7484 Ellie Grace Graves _________14

Jasper High 6:03.49 12872 Emily Cooper _________15

Oxford High 6:05.00 121176 Annabelle Lamberth _________16

Murrah High 6:07.41 121101 Alana Harp _________17

Lee-Scott Ac 6:07.78 10932 Aj Spillman _________18

Section   3 of  4   Finals
White Plains 6:08.15 111754 Lilah Strickland _________1

Jasper High 6:09.56  8871 Claire Cooper _________2

Spain Park 6:09.63 121602 Allie Barton _________3

Westminster 6:10.19  81713 Mary Oliver Johnson _________4

Jacksonville 6:10.24 11853 Nellie Easterling _________5

Piedmont 6:10.54 121340 Mattie Todd _________6

Northside 6:10.74 111149 Katelyn Patton _________7

Marion Count 6:12.14 12965 Claire LeDuke _________8

Scottsboro H 6:15.00  71444 Laurel Rice _________9

Spain Park 6:15.00 121608 Mackenzie Colbaugh _________10

Northside 6:15.49  81143 Kastyn Ergle _________11

West Point H 6:16.40 121703 Dorothy Salter _________12

Winfield Cit 6:17.88  81789 Jolene Ballard _________13

DAR 6:18.62 12437 Kate Aultman _________14

Oxford High 6:20.48  91168 Miranda Alvarez _________15

Shelby Count 6:20.57  81479 Lorelei Hallmark _________16

Florence Hig 6:20.71 12483 Madeline Edwards _________17

Saint John P 6:21.03  81405 Anna Moffett _________18

Charles Hend 6:23.00  7285 Eislynn Langenberg _________19

Bayside Acad 6:25.00  761 Heather MacNair _________20

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Lindsay Lane 6:27.80  9939 Lillian Goble _________1

Munford 6:29.62 101093 Aubree Frank _________2

Cold Springs 6:30.88  9396 Claire Hancock _________3

Ardmore High 6:31.10  926 Keira Hogan _________4

Murrah High 6:36.86 121097 Malia Butler _________5

Catholic - M 6:40.29  8152 Camilla Medina _________6

Scottsboro H 6:45.00  71432 Meg Chapman _________7

Munford 6:45.38  91092 Danie Fielder _________8

Catholic - M 6:45.77  9153 Catherine Noell _________9

Shelby Count 6:52.15  81483 Kali Vigneulle _________10

Gulf Shores 6:52.72  7587 Piper Gates _________11

Daphne 6:55.00  8420 Emily Diekmann _________12

Skyline High 6:57.89  71505 Evelyn Wright _________13

South Panola 7:00.00 101569 Paris Smith _________14

Ardmore High 7:00.20  927 Mary Ivey _________15

Lee-Scott Ac 7:06.56  8933 Lydia Walker _________16

Brewer 7:15.00 11138 Anna Pesina _________17

Bob Jones 7:17.22  7109 Zoey Mulloy _________18

Skyline High 7:19.00 111499 Hope Adkins _________19

White Plains 7:23.65  81753 Ryleigh Pollard _________20

Winfield Cit 8:00.00 101793 Lily Jungles _________21

North Pike H 9:04.80 101132 Mariah Stewart _________22

Huntsville C 10:05.20 11710 Anna Sperr _________23
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Event  28   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 4:11.00 1/9/2021 Ethan Strand

Crsplx Rec: 4:08.65 1/8/2025 John Shoemaker

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Florence Hig 4:22.21 10492 Charlie Hollingsworth _________1

Mountain Bro 4:23.43 101076 Ethan Schniper _________2

Florence Hig 4:25.00 11497 Logan Kilpatrick _________3

Huntsville H 4:30.01 10826 Tyler Mitchell _________4

Huntsville H 4:30.33 10822 Cadogan Lucas _________5

Catholic - M 4:30.33 10158 Cole Henson _________6

Huntsville H 4:30.35 11775 Mason Alexander _________7

Jasper High 4:30.41 12891 Gavin Blackwell _________8

Scottsboro H 4:31.00 111448 Keyton Allen _________9

Hazel Green 4:32.00 11691 Josiah Johnson _________10

Shelby Count 4:33.11 111490 Carter Wood _________11

Spain Park 4:33.82 121616 Brody Ahlemeyer _________12

Mountain Bro 4:34.52 111057 Oliver Mange _________13

Oxford High 4:37.33 101201 Hunter Hartwell _________14

Jacksonville 4:43.36 11860 Rua Mathis _________15

Hazel Green 4:43.79 11697 John Moltz _________16

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Oxford High 4:43.79 111206 Case Payne _________1

Ardmore High 4:48.43 1132 Tyler Morring _________2

Southside-Ga 4:48.68 121598 Tanner Griggs _________3

Scottsboro H 4:49.19 111469 Hogan Richardson _________4

Spain Park 4:49.30 111651 Luca Zellner _________5

Scottsboro H 4:49.95  91460 Miles Hodges _________6

Oxford High 4:52.14 121194 Phil Copeland _________7

Jasper High 4:53.15 12887 Evan Atkins _________8

Christ Coven 4:53.71  8394 Luke Lee _________9

Chelsea High 4:54.21 12375 Luke Dollar _________10

Chelsea High 4:55.04 12383 Jeremiah Kirkes _________11

Whitesburg C 4:55.97 111778 Joseph Bolton _________12

White Plains 4:56.06 121759 Silas Strickland _________13

Westminster 4:57.19 121721 Isaac Livingston _________14

Westminster 4:57.19 121723 Samuel Novak _________15

Russellville 4:57.38 101387 Pascual Felipe _________16

Haleyville H 4:59.00 10621 Jacob Crook _________17

Saint John P 5:00.00 101421 Joshua Schneider _________18

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Jacksonville 5:00.44 12863 Bruce (Tripp) Stone _________1

Satsuma 5:02.87  91426 Cohen Taylor _________2

Gulf Shores 5:05.00 10612 Nolan Langley _________3

Jasper High 5:08.73 10893 Sam Fletcher _________4

West Point H 5:08.81 121708 Jesus Tovar _________5

Saint John P 5:10.50 111420 Daniel Putman _________6

Whitesburg C 5:13.73  71785 Liam Norton _________7

Jacksonville 5:13.85 10859 Nathan James _________8

Russellville 5:13.97  91386 Cesar Felipe _________9

Northside 5:14.66  81154 Gabe James _________10

Simpson Acad 5:15.00 101497 Brason Fox _________11

Catholic - M 5:15.82  9155 Brady Cox _________12

Wetumpka 5:16.21 121748 Mason Hilburgh _________13

Catholic - M 5:16.39  9163 Liam Skala _________14

Northside 5:19.22 101159 Coelton Livingston _________15

Simpson Acad 5:20.00 101498 Parker Payne _________16

Skyline High 5:22.00  91507 Brylon Davis _________17

Brewer 5:23.41 12143 Matthew Matkin _________18

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Northside 5:23.67 111153 Brody Harbin _________1

Shelby Count 5:27.04  71489 Bodey Reed _________2

Piedmont 5:30.00 121349 Logan Wilson _________3

Saint John P 5:30.74 111413 Asher Cazzavillian _________4

Russellville 5:32.53  91381 Anthony Bautista _________5

Hazel Green 5:32.71  9708 Troy Wood _________6

Wetumpka 5:33.66  91746 Silas Fallin _________7

Charles Hend 5:39.38  8301 Bryant Barron _________8

Charles Hend 5:40.00  9297 Ellis Averett _________9

Ardmore High 5:41.11  836 Easton Shelton _________10

Charles Hend 5:41.86 11321 Carlos Valencia _________11

Shelby Count 5:42.31  91488 Jackson Kyser _________12

Cold Springs 5:42.53 11417 Carson Rice _________13

Southside-Ga 5:45.00  91601 Keegan Sherrell _________14

Southside-Ga 5:45.00  81599 Chase Hall _________15

Westminster 5:47.12 101724 Vincent Novak _________16

Cold Springs 5:50.00  9414 Caleb Dill _________17

Piedmont 5:55.21 121342 River Cox _________18

Bayside Acad 5:58.96  971 Owen Swagart _________19

Bayside Acad 5:59.51  770 Mike Heiser _________20
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Pleasant Val 6:00.00  81361 Eli Shew _________1

South Panola 6:00.00  91585 Clayton Russo _________2

Winfield Cit 6:02.95 101817 Max Muck _________3

Whitesburg C 6:05.00  71786 Will Templet _________4

Lee-Scott Ac 6:05.14 11936 Mason Bylsma _________5

Munford 6:05.88 121095 Emil Behrle _________6

Skyline High 6:08.00  81510 Logan Johnson _________7

Lee-Scott Ac 6:10.00 10935 Karson Brown _________8

Florence Hig 6:14.00  8498 William Michael _________9

Bayside Acad 6:18.97  768 Chase Bryan _________10

DAR 6:19.01  8458 William Thomas _________11

Skyline High 6:20.42  91506 Rylan Alexander _________12

Gulf Shores 6:23.81  8604 Kysan Deloach _________13

Winfield Cit 6:27.67  81815 Ridge Miles _________14

Brewer 6:35.06 11144 Roni Miguel _________15

Lanier High 6:42.00 11915 James Jenkins _________16

Gulf Shores 6:56.85  9599 Wyatt Boutwell _________17

Winfield Cit 6:57.86  81820 Sawyer Rogers _________18

Satsuma 7:00.00 101425 Riley Adams _________19

Satsuma 7:10.00  81424 Corbin Adams _________20

Event  31   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 1:42.57 1/6/2018 Clinton High School

J Eckford, M Johnson, S Smith, T Williams

Crsplx Rec: 1:39.05 1/30/2023 Hoover

T. Canada, J. Chapman, D. Luna, G. Washington

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
1:49.22Blount High _________2

B 1:49.01Central - Ph _________3

1:49.00Oxford High _________4

1:44.01Central - Ph _________5

1:48.00Murrah High _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
1:50.63Hazel Green _________2

1:50.00Daphne _________3

1:50.00Hattiesburg _________4

1:49.23Westminster _________5

1:49.54Starkville H _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
B 1:54.25Blount High _________2

1:52.35Scottsboro H _________3

1:52.34Chelsea High _________4

1:51.71Mountain Bro _________5

1:52.10Charles Hend _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
1:57.07Lee-Scott Ac _________2

B 1:55.92Hattiesburg _________3

B 1:55.63Hazel Green _________4

1:54.39Pass Christi _________5

1:55.00South Panola _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
2:01.18G. W. Carver _________1

2:00.00Bob Jones _________2

1:59.65Whitesburg C _________3

1:59.53Gadsden City _________4

1:58.00Saint John P _________5

1:59.40Wetumpka _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
B NTBob Jones _________1

2:15.43Bayside Acad _________2

2:07.43Lindsay Lane _________3

2:07.00Brewer _________4

2:03.42Gulf Shores _________5

B 2:06.51Saint John P _________6

Event  32   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 1:28.36 1/4/2025 Bob Jones

Z Webster, E Wells, C Dixon, R Dorsey

Crsplx Rec: 1:27.41 1/4/2025 Hoover

D Gardner, J Williams, C August, G Newton

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
1:32.85Hazel Green _________2

1:32.35Charles Hend _________3

1:32.32Daphne _________4

1:30.54Central - Ph _________5

1:30.69Blount High _________6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
1:35.00South Panola _________1

1:34.96Starkville H _________2

1:34.85Murrah High _________3

1:34.33Athens High _________4

1:34.00Russellville _________5

1:34.26Gadsden City _________6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
1:37.30Gulf Shores _________1

1:37.27Florence Hig _________2

1:35.83Bob Jones _________3

1:35.74Hattiesburg _________4

1:35.30Spain Park _________5

B 1:35.54Central - Ph _________6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
1:38.33Winfield Cit _________1

1:38.32Scottsboro H _________2

B 1:38.13Blount High _________3

1:37.89Oxford High _________4

1:37.54Westminster _________5

B 1:37.85Hazel Green _________6
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  32   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay)
B 1:40.74Hattiesburg _________1

B 1:40.42Charles Hend _________2

B 1:40.00Russellville _________3

B 1:39.85Murrah High _________4

1:38.46Wenonah _________5

1:39.58Pass Christi _________6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
1:44.52Wetumpka _________1

B 1:44.48Oxford High _________2

1:43.30Ardmore High _________3

1:42.35Austin _________4

B 1:40.83Bob Jones _________5

B 1:42.30Gulf Shores _________6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
NTLanier High _________1

1:50.00Saint John P _________2

B 1:48.30Ardmore High _________3

1:45.48Mountain Bro _________4

1:45.00Brewer _________5

1:45.21Greensboro H _________6

Event  25   Girls 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 2:14.82 1/9/2021 Makenzie Culpepper

Crsplx Rec: 2:08.68 2/5/2022 Cady McPhail

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Chelsea High 2:13.10 12330 Ty Cason _________1

Simpson Acad 2:18.11 121494 Lilly Overby _________2

Scottsboro H 2:19.34 121438 Mia Martin _________3

Mountain Bro 2:19.49 101028 Emelia White _________4

Biloxi High 2:20.76 1173 Emerson Yelverton _________5

Mountain Bro 2:23.46 11987 Francesca Demarco _________6

Huntsville H 2:24.72 11737 Eva Jeffery _________7

Center Point 2:25.45 10173 Zarya Jackson _________8

Whitesburg C 2:25.82 121769 Lillie Meeks _________9

Spain Park 2:26.65 121608 Mackenzie Colbaugh _________10

Whitesburg C 2:26.92  91774 Mary Taylor _________11

Saint John P 2:27.20 121409 Audrey Rush _________12

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Madison-Ridg 2:27.27 10958 Riz McBride _________1

Mountain Bro 2:27.59  9999 Lila Holley _________2

Madison Cent 2:27.69 12952 Alex Lee _________3

Huntsville H 2:28.07  8766 Arleigh Vayda _________4

Simpson Acad 2:28.28 121496 Layla Warren _________5

Pearl High S 2:29.75 111267 Madeline Moore _________6

Simpson Acad 2:30.00  81491 Izzy Craft _________7

Chelsea High 2:30.00 10332 Emily Davis _________8

Huntsville H 2:30.89 10751 Haleigh Rowe _________9

Bayside Acad 2:32.12  966 Avery Therrell _________10

Satsuma 2:34.52 121423 Izzy Riddick _________11

Central - Ph 2:34.53 12226 Skyy Smith _________12

Pearl High S 2:34.76 111272 Cherish Stokes _________13

Cold Springs 2:35.00  8405 Reese Swidecki _________14

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Jasper High 2:35.09 11882 Cinthia Marquez _________1

Jacksonville 2:35.10  9855 Rachel Sloughfy _________2

Jasper High 2:35.16 11878 Mattie Harless _________3

Central - Ph 2:36.02 11222 Taylor McBride _________4

Spain Park 2:37.74  91614 Leighton Zelwak _________5

Catholic - M 2:37.80  8150 Kayla Henson _________6

DAR 2:38.00 10444 Lyza Kate Rice _________7

Westminster 2:38.00  81715 Skylar Stewart _________8

Oxford High 2:40.00  91178 Caitlyn Mcvay _________9

Saint John P 2:41.18 101412 Brianna Wilkinson _________10

Hattiesburg 2:41.51  9637 Kennedy Tart _________11

Central - Ph 2:41.95 12220 Kamourri Johnson _________12

Bayside Acad 2:42.26  964 Ansleigh Smith _________13

Elberta High 2:42.33 10469 Caroline Soesbe _________14

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Russellville 2:42.56 121378 Daimar Valdez _________1

Bob Jones 2:43.00 11114 Alivia Urrutia _________2

White Plains 2:43.63 111754 Lilah Strickland _________3

Bob Jones 2:43.88 12100 Alivia Barber _________4

Regents Of O 2:44.03 101376 Lorelei Samuels _________5

Scottsboro H 2:44.09  81443 Lora Kate Reed _________6

Marion Count 2:44.66 12965 Claire LeDuke _________7

Oxford High 2:45.00 121176 Annabelle Lamberth _________8

Lindsay Lane 2:45.00  9939 Lillian Goble _________9

Whitesburg C 2:45.00  71763 Addison Clark _________10

Westminster 2:45.30  81713 Mary Oliver Johnson _________11

Russellville 2:45.92 121380 Hannah Waldrep _________12

Cold Springs 2:46.52 12400 Macie Huffstutler _________13

Piedmont 2:46.99 121340 Mattie Todd _________14

Southside-Ga 2:47.00 111596 Autumn Garrett _________15
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  25   Girls 800 Meter Run)
Scottsboro H 2:48.24  81439 Jillian Mayhan _________1

Spain Park 2:48.35 121602 Allie Barton _________2

Westminster 2:49.91  81714 Addie Pride _________3

Muscle Shoal 2:50.00 121124 Jayda Kincade _________4

Hattiesburg 2:50.00  8631 Ta'Layia Jones _________5

Charles Hend 2:50.00  8279 Harper Gordon _________6

Winfield Cit 2:50.64  81789 Jolene Ballard _________7

Center Point 2:50.70 11165 Shelby Borden _________8

Florence Hig 2:51.01  7484 Ellie Grace Graves _________9

Murrah High 2:51.28 121101 Alana Harp _________10

Northside 2:54.04  81140 Jenna Case _________11

Cold Springs 2:54.38 12399 Claire Huffstutler _________12

West Point H 2:56.45 121703 Dorothy Salter _________13

Oxford High 2:56.46  91172 Naomi Endicott _________14

Charles Hend 2:58.97 10277 Caylie Copeland _________15

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Center Point 3:00.00  9180 Ziyanna Pearson _________1

Brewer 3:00.00 10139 Cali Reese _________2

South Panola 3:00.00  91567 Journie Pope _________3

South Panola 3:00.00  91560 Jamesia Chambers _________4

Hazel Green 3:00.04  9675 Natalie Moyers _________5

Huntsville C 3:00.50 11710 Anna Sperr _________6

Catholic - M 3:01.30  8152 Camilla Medina _________7

Jacksonville 3:01.47 11853 Nellie Easterling _________8

Catholic - M 3:02.35  9153 Catherine Noell _________9

Ardmore High 3:04.25  928 Savanna Key _________10

Hazel Green 3:04.56  8669 Emmerson Foreman _________11

Bayside Acad 3:05.00  761 Heather MacNair _________12

Northside 3:05.00  91150 Aubrey Trammell _________13

Northside 3:05.08 111146 Emma Grace Hobbs _________14

Skyline High 3:08.00  71505 Evelyn Wright _________15

Brewer 3:08.00 11138 Anna Pesina _________16

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Munford 3:10.35 101091 Andie Fielder _________1

Winfield Cit 3:10.93  71800 Emmie Spillers _________2

Murrah High 3:11.51 121097 Malia Butler _________3

Huntsville C 3:11.93  8709 Hannah Durham _________4

Shelby Count 3:13.04  81483 Kali Vigneulle _________5

Gulf Shores 3:14.39  7587 Piper Gates _________6

White Plains 3:14.78  81753 Ryleigh Pollard _________7

Ardmore High 3:15.00  725 Reese Beaty _________8

Blount High 3:16.41 1279 Alyssa Lang _________9

Lee-Scott Ac 3:19.87  8933 Lydia Walker _________10

Elberta High 3:20.00  9468 Juliette Simon _________11

Shelby Count 3:29.59  91482 Ryver Sims _________12

Saint John P 3:29.85 101407 Eva Pignataro _________13

Blount High 3:30.64 1278 Tai`lynn Holcombe _________14

North Pike H 3:54.40 101132 Mariah Stewart _________15

Winfield Cit 4:26.99 101793 Lily Jungles _________16

Huntsville C 4:44.09 12712 Zoe Zecher _________17

Event  26   Boys 800 Meter Run

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 1:53.34 1/7/2023 Alex Leath

Crsplx Rec: 1:49.60 1/27/2023 Alex Leath

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Hattiesburg 1:58.49 12645 Jalen Hardiman _________1

Huntsville H 1:59.06 11825 Ezekial Mcfarland _________2

Madison Cent 2:00.70 10953 David Lee _________3

Mountain Bro 2:00.77 121080 Joseph Spencer _________4

Oxford High 2:00.94 111206 Case Payne _________5

Hazel Green 2:01.00 11691 Josiah Johnson _________6

Catholic - M 2:01.57 10158 Cole Henson _________7

Shelby Count 2:01.68 111490 Carter Wood _________8

Chelsea High 2:02.00 12393 Hudson Williams _________9

Mountain Bro 2:02.48 121039 Harrison Dobbins _________10

Huntsville H 2:03.73 11775 Mason Alexander _________11

Scottsboro H 2:04.29 111466 Will Paradise _________12

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Hazel Green 2:05.00 11697 John Moltz _________1

Madison Acad 2:05.93  8949 Max Patterson _________2

Huntsville H 2:06.53 10826 Tyler Mitchell _________3

Alabama Scho 2:06.68 1221 Charley Walker _________4

Mountain Bro 2:07.65 101065 William Morgan _________5

Westminster 2:08.00  81719 Banks Hill _________6

Scottsboro H 2:08.32 101468 Kaden Price _________7

Wetumpka 2:09.52 121751 Justin Spigener _________8

Alabama Scho 2:10.00 1118 Josiah Richburg _________9

Whitesburg C 2:10.00 111778 Joseph Bolton _________10

Murrah High 2:10.00 101115 Chris Mathis _________11

Spain Park 2:10.00 111651 Luca Zellner _________12

Blount High 2:10.05 1186 Jamarr Andrews _________13

Saint John P 2:10.07 121417 Caleb Noletto _________14

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Saint John P 2:10.07 101421 Joshua Schneider _________1

Westminster 2:10.46 101716 Andrew Buhl _________2

Scottsboro H 2:10.48 101451 Cade Breland _________3

Bob Jones 2:10.97 11128 Eli Roap _________4

Florence Hig 2:11.55 10504 Luke von Herrmann _________5

Piedmont 2:12.00 121341 Chase Cardelli _________6

Pearl High S 2:12.00  91278 Tj Jackson _________7

Pearl High S 2:12.00  91280 Aiden Ortiz _________8

Pearl High S 2:12.00 121281 JP Proctor _________9

Southside-Ga 2:12.13 111600 Micah Little _________10

Ardmore High 2:12.16 1132 Tyler Morring _________11

Simpson Acad 2:12.24 101497 Brason Fox _________12

Smiths Stati 2:12.42 121538 Riley Bowles _________13

Blount High 2:12.91 1193 Isaiah Johnson _________14
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   4 of  9   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Piedmont 2:13.00 121349 Logan Wilson _________1

Lanier High 2:13.00 11918 David Thomas _________2

Bob Jones 2:13.42 12116 Sawyer Andrews _________3

Blount High 2:14.81 1197 Justice Robinson _________4

Pass Christi 2:15.00 101235 Jacob Fuller _________5

Charles Hend 2:15.02 12320 Kaden Simmons _________6

Jasper High 2:15.07 12887 Evan Atkins _________7

Wetumpka 2:15.15 121748 Mason Hilburgh _________8

Jacksonville 2:15.17 12863 Bruce (Tripp) Stone _________9

Bob Jones 2:15.93 10119 Jason Crowe _________10

Spain Park 2:15.98  91633 Parker Lee _________11

Murrah High 2:16.00 121118 I'Zaiah Norwood _________12

Central - Ph 2:16.28 10243 Lance Gaddy _________13

Christ Coven 2:17.00  8394 Luke Lee _________14

White Plains 2:17.15 121759 Silas Strickland _________15

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Alabama Scho 2:17.65 1211 Jeremy Horn _________1

Westminster 2:18.90 121723 Samuel Novak _________2

Florence Hig 2:19.21  8503 James von Herrmann _________3

Saint John P 2:19.28 111414 Trevor Cianfaglione _________4

Jacksonville 2:20.00 10859 Nathan James _________5

Central - Ph 2:20.00 12266 Alijah Toliver _________6

Priceville 2:20.00 111369 Reid Lawson _________7

Priceville 2:20.00 101370 Ace Simon _________8

White Plains 2:21.25 121756 Sawyer Conn _________9

Madison Acad 2:21.26 10950 Braden Rimes _________10

Wenonah 2:22.53 121699 Alexander Means _________11

Pass Christi 2:22.61  91246 Nathaniel Robertson _________12

Central - Ph 2:23.40 11239 Aiden Cozine _________13

Wenonah 2:23.44 111691 Malachi Davis _________14

Hattiesburg 2:23.53 12656 Jy'Ion Page _________15

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Oxford High 2:23.61 111189 James Blanchet _________1

Southside-Ga 2:24.00  91597 conner christopher _________2

Oxford High 2:24.00  91193 Dave Copeland _________3

Brewer 2:24.65 12143 Matthew Matkin _________4

Southside-Ga 2:25.00  81599 Chase Hall _________5

Simpson Acad 2:25.00 101498 Parker Payne _________6

Catholic - M 2:25.47  9155 Brady Cox _________7

Daphne 2:26.00  9428 Daimien Bishop _________8

Daphne 2:26.80 10434 Jayden Sledge _________9

South Panola 2:27.02 111588 Steve Thornton _________10

Winfield Cit 2:27.17  91822 Mathew Whitehead _________11

North Pike H 2:27.21  91136 Tavares Granger _________12

Whitesburg C 2:27.53  91780 Langston King _________13

Catholic - M 2:28.00  8162 James Moore _________14

Northside 2:28.25 111153 Brody Harbin _________15

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Satsuma 2:28.29  91426 Cohen Taylor _________1

Elberta High 2:29.46 12481 John Zirlott _________2

Wetumpka 2:29.96  91746 Silas Fallin _________3

South Panola 2:30.00  91585 Clayton Russo _________4

Pass Christi 2:30.00 101233 Jamari Dees _________5

Daphne 2:30.00 10429 Landon Bishop _________6

Whitesburg C 2:30.00  71784 Harrison Norton _________7

Cold Springs 2:30.00 11417 Carson Rice _________8

South Panola 2:30.00  91579 Malik Flowers _________9

Russellville 2:30.00 111396 Jamal Noel _________10

Elberta High 2:30.02  9480 August Woerner _________11

Hazel Green 2:31.00 12707 Bradford Willis _________12

Northside 2:31.38 101162 Jase Parker _________13

Northside 2:31.89 101159 Coelton Livingston _________14

Shelby Count 2:31.94 111487 Landon Keller _________15

Russellville 2:31.99  91381 Anthony Bautista _________16

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Skyline High 2:33.00  91506 Rylan Alexander _________1

Winfield Cit 2:35.48 101816 Cooper Muck _________2

Shelby Count 2:37.37  71489 Bodey Reed _________3

Ardmore High 2:38.17  836 Easton Shelton _________4

Dora 2:40.00 11465 Christian Coffey _________5

Gulf Shores 2:40.00  8604 Kysan Deloach _________6

Florence Hig 2:40.00  7506 Nathan Wicks _________7

Bayside Acad 2:40.17  971 Owen Swagart _________8

Bayside Acad 2:40.44  770 Mike Heiser _________9

Austin 2:40.74  956 Kamron Ray _________10

Brewer 2:41.64 11145 Conner Newton _________11

Brewer 2:43.05 11144 Roni Miguel _________12

Jacksonville 2:44.42  8861 Samuel Norton _________13

Charles Hend 2:45.00  8309 Taeshawn Foster _________14

Cold Springs 2:45.00  9414 Caleb Dill _________15

Lee-Scott Ac 2:47.98 11936 Mason Bylsma _________16

Muscle Shoal 2:50.00 101128 Tylon Garner _________17

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Lee-Scott Ac 2:50.00 10935 Karson Brown _________1

Elberta High 2:50.00 12473 Brody Davis _________2

DAR 2:52.42  8458 William Thomas _________3

Skyline High 2:58.00  91513 Nate Mcgill _________4

Greensboro H 2:59.24 10569 Isaiah Heartsill _________5

Bayside Acad 2:59.85  768 Chase Bryan _________6

Pleasant Val 3:00.00  81360 Jasper Russell _________7

Satsuma 3:00.00 101425 Riley Adams _________8

Skyline High 3:00.00  91509 Alex Farias _________9

Charles Hend 3:00.96  8300 Carter Banks _________10

Austin 3:05.28  953 Xavier Earskin _________11

Winfield Cit 3:08.02 101817 Max Muck _________12

Gulf Shores 3:09.04  9599 Wyatt Boutwell _________13

Greensboro H 3:10.00  9566 Jaleel Davis _________14

Satsuma 3:10.00  81424 Corbin Adams _________15

Lee-Scott Ac 3:13.00  9937 Jack Cherry _________16

Pleasant Val 3:30.00  91357 Nathan Gardner _________17
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Event  29   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Min Standard 14:00

Icebreak Rec: 10:57.54 1/4/2025 Rose Betts

Crsplx Rec: 10:32.94 2/6/2015 Amaris Tyynismaa

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mountain Bro 11:14.17 11989 Anna Erdberg _________1

Brewer 11:17.54 12132 Rose Betts _________2

Madison Cent 11:17.67 12952 Alex Lee _________3

Whitesburg C 11:45.92 101760 Isabelle Allan _________4

Huntsville H 11:46.07 12769 Amelia Wilbourn _________5

Whitesburg C 11:47.95  81761 Nora Allan _________6

Huntsville H 11:52.33  8734 Olivia Hard _________7

Spain Park 12:10.00  91614 Leighton Zelwak _________8

Florence Hig 12:13.00 12485 Aimee von Herrmann _________9

Brewer 12:17.69 12134 Yeira Guzman _________10

DAR 12:24.33 12442 Joy McBride _________11

Lee-Scott Ac 12:26.76 10928 Olivia Kahn _________12

Hazel Green 12:30.00 12670 Savannah Foreman _________13

Cold Springs 12:33.58 12407 Paizley Whitlow _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Scottsboro H 12:45.00  71434 Julia Epps _________1

Jasper High 12:53.44 12872 Emily Cooper _________2

Pearl High S 12:55.00  81258 Marleigh Drane _________3

Pearl High S 12:55.39  81268 Joya Phillips _________4

Lee-Scott Ac 13:00.00 10932 Aj Spillman _________5

Northside 13:10.97  81143 Kastyn Ergle _________6

Northside 13:26.73 111149 Katelyn Patton _________7

Jasper High 13:29.66  8871 Claire Cooper _________8

Oxford High 13:30.00  91168 Miranda Alvarez _________9

Hazel Green 13:30.00  9680 Danielle Vibbert _________10

Winfield Cit 13:33.26  81789 Jolene Ballard _________11

Winfield Cit 13:33.30  91795 Audrey Patton _________12

Scottsboro H 13:40.02  81431 Brylee Bradford _________13

Florence Hig 13:45.00 12483 Madeline Edwards _________14

Cold Springs 14:00.00  9403 Ally Mavers _________15

Bob Jones 16:00.00  7109 Zoey Mulloy _________16

Event  30   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Min Standard 12:00

Icebreak Rec: 9:08.29 1/7/2023 Ethan Edgeworth

Crsplx Rec: 8:53.17 1/15/2024 Ethan Edgeworth

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hazel Green 9:30.00 11692 Nehemiah Johnson _________1

Spain Park 9:38.80 121616 Brody Ahlemeyer _________2

Mountain Bro 9:45.00 121041 James Flack _________3

Jasper High 9:52.16 12891 Gavin Blackwell _________4

Spain Park 9:55.00 111651 Luca Zellner _________5

Huntsville H 10:05.34  9818 Charlie Lehr _________6

Scottsboro H 10:10.03 121459 Carter Hodges _________7

Florence Hig 10:10.99 11495 Jake Hovater _________8

Marion Count 10:11.90 12968 Carter Stephens _________9

Pearl High S 10:14.42 101279 Landon Morgan _________10

Northside 10:19.56  81154 Gabe James _________11

Scottsboro H 10:20.00 101470 Austin Roberts _________12

Jacksonville 10:20.00 12864 Quinn Weaver _________13

Oxford High 10:33.47 121194 Phil Copeland _________14

White Plains 10:42.18 121756 Sawyer Conn _________15

Haleyville H 10:45.00 10621 Jacob Crook _________16

Hazel Green 10:50.00  9690 Braysen Jean _________17

Mountain Bro 10:50.00 121033 Jw Brouillette _________18

Shelby Count 10:51.85 101486 Brayden Hutton _________19

Jasper High 10:55.72 10893 Sam Fletcher _________20

Shelby Count 10:56.63 121485 Kevin Davis _________21

Huntsville H 10:58.55  9774 Landon Alexander _________22

Providence C 10:58.67 111375 Jacob Mixson _________23
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Icebreaker Invitational Meet 1 2026 - 1/3/2026

Hosted by Alabama Indoor Track Assoc.

Crossplex  Birmingham, Al

Meet Program - Track Events

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 3200 Meter Run)
Whitesburg C 11:00.00  71785 Liam Norton _________1

Russellville 11:00.00 101387 Pascual Felipe _________2

Smiths Stati 11:01.10 121538 Riley Bowles _________3

Florence Hig 11:01.63  9489 Caleb Fort _________4

Northside 11:07.93 111164 Canyon Richardson _________5

Smiths Stati 11:10.84 101542 Christopher Drury _________6

White Plains 11:11.14 101758 Zayden Pearson _________7

Madison-Ridg 11:13.55  9964 Ethan Rhodus _________8

Gulf Shores 11:16.00 10612 Nolan Langley _________9

Satsuma 11:18.68  91426 Cohen Taylor _________10

Russellville 11:21.32  91386 Cesar Felipe _________11

Jacksonville 11:29.00 10862 Adrian Sevgi _________12

Southside-Ga 11:30.00  91597 conner christopher _________13

Charles Hend 12:00.00  9297 Ellis Averett _________14

Wetumpka 12:00.00  91746 Silas Fallin _________15

Charles Hend 12:00.00  9311 Eli Gooden _________16

Elberta High 12:00.00 12471 Seth Brown _________17

Madison Coun 12:15.00 10955 Tate Smith _________18

Whitesburg C 12:30.00  71786 Will Templet _________19

Winfield Cit 12:30.00  91822 Mathew Whitehead _________20

Lanier High 12:34.00 11915 James Jenkins _________21

Munford 12:45.00 121095 Emil Behrle _________22

Winfield Cit 14:00.00  81819 Chandler Reeves _________23

Skyline High 17:00.00  91512 Gage McAllister _________24

Skyline High 17:00.00  81511 Chris Lauda _________25

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 1:29.37 1/5/2019 Hoover

Crsplx Rec: 3:52.98 2/1/2025 Hoover

G. Jones, K. Green, D. Luna, T. Canada

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:18.74Scottsboro H _________1

4:15.00Spain Park _________2

4:11.53Mountain Bro _________3

4:11.38Hattiesburg _________4

4:04.07Pearl High S _________5

4:06.48Central - Ph _________6

4:20.00Murrah High _________7

4:20.00Saint John P _________8

4:25.16Blount High _________9

4:29.91Huntsville H _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:43.40Hazel Green _________1

4:40.00Charles Hend _________2

4:31.34Oxford High _________3

4:30.46Westminster _________4

4:30.00Whitesburg C _________5

4:30.00Daphne _________6

4:47.00DAR _________7

4:50.00Northside _________8

4:51.76Winfield Cit _________9

4:55.64Wetumpka _________10

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 1/3/2026 - 7:30 AM
Icebreak Rec: 3:29.95 1/7/2023 Vestavia Hills HS

Crsplx Rec: 3:16.71 2/1/2025 Hoover

G. Newton, C. August, J. Coleman, D. Gardner

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
3:35.05Scottsboro H _________1

3:33.54Mountain Bro _________2

3:33.28Central - Ph _________3

3:33.00Daphne _________4

3:23.15Blount High _________5

3:29.75Huntsville H _________6

3:36.00Pearl High S _________7

3:37.53Florence Hig _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
3:50.00Ardmore High _________1

3:47.99Winfield Cit _________2

3:46.81Westminster _________3

3:42.11Hattiesburg _________4

3:40.00Spain Park _________5

3:41.00Lanier High _________6

3:50.00Saint John P _________7

3:53.92Charles Hend _________8

3:56.13Oxford High _________9

3:59.90Pass Christi _________10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
4:30.00Northside _________1

4:11.08Hazel Green _________2

4:07.21Austin _________3

4:00.00Wetumpka _________4

4:00.00Whitesburg C _________5

4:00.00Bob Jones _________6

4:55.00Piedmont _________7

5:00.00Elberta High _________8

NTMurrah High _________9

NTFoley _________10


